

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22972-22985/2012

GOVT. OF A.P., REP.BY SEC. APPSC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.K.RAJASEKHAR AND ANR ETC.
(with appln. (s) for impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao ,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.
Mr. B. Seshtlpa Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru ,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv.
Mr. T. N. Rao ,Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to submit a proper report in Tabular Form by the
next date with regard to service of notice and filing of the
counter affidavit.

List again on 16.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.07

Registrar

17:00:06 IST
Reason: