

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal C) No(s). 22972-22985/2012

GOVT. OF A.P., REP.BY SEC. APPSC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.K.RAJASEKHAR AND ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment)

Date : 16/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr Nitin S Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar